
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

nummer 
8 
1 

134 
24 
5 

41 
95 
34 
36 
14 

navn 
Casper T Hansen 
Alexander Müller 
Mads E Hansen 
Lasse Karlshøj 
Philip Lindberg 
Peter Bielefeldt 
Rasmus Busch 
Markus B Hartmann 
Mikkel Meyer Hansen 
Kamilla Willum 

klasse 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

total point 
4 

10 
13 
21 
23 
27 
27 
29 
30 
32 

R1.  
0 
2 
7 
3 
4 
9 

10 
5 
6 
8 

R2.  
2 
0 
3 
4 
5 
6 
8 
7 

10 
9 

R3.  
0 
2 
3 

10 
5 
9 
4 
7 
6 
8 

R4.  
2 
6 
0 
4 
9 
3 
5 

10 
8 
7 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
www.mylaps.com 

licens til Søndersø Karting Klub 

DSK 6 SKK   
4. Klasse OK 
Start Prefinale(10) 

SKK 0,750 kilometer (km) 


